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OUR COMMITMENT AND CARE

Our professional Team has carefully selected wines from around the
World, with the aim to complement the menus designed by our Head
Chefs, to suit your taste buds preferences helping to create an intimate
atmosphere for a truly memorable food and wine experience.

We would also like to remind you about our premium wine service.
Simply call or ask our sommelier to assist in choosing the perfect bottle
foryou, and even if you call us in advance upon your booking, whenever

needed, we will have your chosen wine prepared at the perfect
temperature, waiting at your table for you when you arrive.

OUR PRACTICIES

Corkage Policy
Our corkage fee is $400 per bottle of wine. We will waive one corkage
fee for each bottle of wine purchased from our list.

Vintage Updates
Vintages may change without prior notice, please ask our staff for update
vintage if needed.

Wine Conditions
All our wine are kept at good condition and sourced from certified
professional suppliers.

Back Vintages
The restaurant will not be responsible for any wine opened and older than




WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING 125mi
Prosecco 11 Vino der Peoti, Bottega, Veneto, ltaly

Champagne Brut Impérial, Moét & Chandon, Reims, France

WHITE 125mi
Vermentino Meri, Argiolas, Sardegna, Italy
Sauvignon Blanc, Babich, Marlborough, New Zealand

Chardonnay, Vasse Felix, Margaret River, Australia

RED 125mi

Cabernet Sauvignon, Clay Creek, USA

Shiraz, Yalumba, Barossa Valley, Australia

Pinot Noir, Clos Henri, Marlborough, New Zealand

SWEET 125mI
Moscato D'Asti Nivole, Michele Chiarlo, Piedmont, ltaly

OUR CHAMPAGNE

Deutz, Brut Classic, France

Laurent Perrier Brut, France

Laurent Perrier Rose, France

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, France

Moét & Chandon Grand Vintage 2016
Dom Perignon, France, Vintage 2015
Krug, Grande Cuvee, France

Dom Pérignon, P2, France

OUR LARGE FORMAT

Tignanello, Antinori, Toscana
Barolo, Marchesi Di Barolo

Chateau Duhart Milon, Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Pauillac

Les Forts De Latour, Pauillac

Please Ask Our Staff For Update Vintage
Subject to 10% Service Charge

Glass

128
178

138
138
148

168
178
218

128

1.5L
1.5L
1.5L
1.5L

Bottle

640
590

690
690
740

630
680
580

640

950
950
1,280
1,380
1,390
2,480
2,680
5,980

2,980
3,200
4,200
8800
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OUR WINES BY BOTTLE

ITALY

White

Pinot Grigio, Ruffino, Toscana

Vermentino La Pettegola, Castello Banfi, Toscana

Red

Primitivo Del Salento 12 e Mezzo, Varvaglione, Puglia

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Montipagano, Umani Ronchi, Abruzzo

Barbera D'Alba, Sordo, Piemonte

Chianti, Ruffino, Toscana Sangiovese

Ormellaia, Le Volte dell' Omellaia, Toscana Bordeaux Blend

Amarone Classico Terre Di Cariano, Cecilia Beretta, Veneto Corvina Blend
Brunello Di Montalcino, Ridolfi, Toscana Sangiovese

USA

White

Chardonnay, The Hess Collection Winery, Napa Valley
Chardonnay, Paul Hobbs

Red

zintandel Old Vine, Gnarly Head
Merlot, Duckhorn Vineyard

Cabernet Sauvignon, Beaulieu Vineyard
Opus One Bordeaux Blend

SOUTH AFRICA

White

Chardonnay, Glenelly Estate Reserve
Red

Merlot, Glenelly Glasses Collection
Shiraz, Bellingham Homestead

Please Ask Our Staff For Update Vintage
Subject to 10% Service Charge

Bottle

320
630

390
620
620
620
790
1100
1280

780

1280

390
1280
1200
3800

390

320
390
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OUR WINES BY BOTTLE

NEW ZEALAND
White

Sauvignon Blanc, Gray Wacke, Marlborough
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough

AUSTRALIA

White

Organic Viognier, Yalumba
Chardonnay PHI, De Bortoli

Red

Shiraz, Siblings, Leeuwin Estate
Cabernet Merlot, Wilyabrup Valley, Woodlands

SLOVAKIA
White
Riesling, Chateau Bela by Egon muller

GERMANY
White
Riesling Trocken, Robert Weil

LEBANON
Red

Chateau Musar, Bekaa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon Blend

Please Ask Our Statt For Update Vintage
Subject to 10% Service Charge

HK$

620
8§90

350
8§90

390
680

690

690

990
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OUR WINES BY BOTTLE

FRANCE

White

Riesling Grand Cru "Winzerberg" Sperry
Viognier, La Champine

Saint- Veéran, Chateau Fuissé Chardonnay

Marsannay "Vietlles Vignes", Closerie Des Alisiers Chardonnay
Chablis ler Cru "Cote De Lechet”, Les Hauts de Milly Chardonnay

Sancerre "Cuvée Des Anges Lots", Pascal & Nicolas Reverdy Sauvignon Blanc
Condrieu"Invitare”, M.Chapoutier Viognier
Meursault, Bouchard Pere & Fils Chardonnay

Red from Bordeaux
Le Haut Medoc de Lagrange
St Emilion Grand Cru, Chateau Milon

Haut medoc, Chateau Odilon
St Julien"Connétable De Talbot", Chateau Talbot
St Emilion Grand Cru, Chateau Magnan La Gatieliere

Margaux "Ségla", Chateau Rauzan Ségla
St Julien"Le Petit Lion du marquis De Las Cases”, Chateau Léoville- Las- Cases

Red Kings from Bordeaux

Chateau Latour, Pautllac, 2002

Chateau Mouton Rothschild, Paullic, 2004
Chateau Lafite Rothschild, Pautllac, 1988
Chateau Laftite Rothschild, Pauillac, 2000

Red from Burgundy

Maranges "Vieilles Vignes', Domaine Charleux

Beaune Iler Cru"Beaune Du Chateau”, Bouchard Pere & Fils
Morey saint Denis, Francois Feuillet

Corton Le Rognet, Maison Roche de Bellene Grand Cru

Red from the Rhone Valley

Cormnas"Granit”, Domaine Vincent Paris Syrah
Chateauneut Du Pape, Domaine De La Janasse Grenache Noir Blend

Please Ask Our Statf For Update Vintage
Subject to 10% Service Charge

HK$

390
630
690
690
790
790
950
1280

630
630
690
750
890
1280
1580

13,100
13,500
14,800
42,800

690
890
1290
2380

690
990
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B CHINESE SPIRITS

ES$EE Jin Zuan Xi Jin
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"EYE" COCTAILS

Red Sail Spritz

Malty Gin Blood Orange, Prosecco, San Pellegrino Blood Orange
Pandan Colada

Light Rum Pandan, Pineapple, Coconut, Lime

Salted Plum Fizz

Tanqueray, Lime, Salted Plum, Yuzu

Thai Basil Smash

Tanqueray, Thai Basil, Cucumber Lime

Spicy Route Paloma

Tequila Reposado, Chili, Katfir Lime, Grapefruit

Ceylon Explorer

Belvedere, Fernet Hunter, Mango Tea, Soda

White Rose Negroni

Malty Gin Grapefruit, Fernet Hunter, Mancino Bianco, Rose Syrup
Espresso Martini

Fernet Hunter, Mr. Black Coftee Liqueur, Espresso, Turmeric, Aer

ALCOHOL FREE
Lychee & Guava Spritz , Pineapple Cooler , Fresh Strawberry Gunner

SAKE

Hakugakusen White Shironeri
HEA 4R SRS
Hakugakusen Black Kurogane
HEAL 2B SRR T

BEER

Tsing Tao Draught

Suntory The Premium Malts's Draught
Hoegaarden Draught

Corona - Gweilo [PA Bottled

OTHER
Soft drinks, Red Bull, Fruit Juices

Subject to 10% service charge
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148

148

138

138

168

168

168
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128
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SPIRITS Glass Bottle
Vodka *Ketel One 118 1,980
Absolut 128 2,100
Belvedere 128 2,100
Chopin 148 2,400
Grey Goose 158 2,600
Gin *Tanqueray 118 1,950
Bombay Sapphire 128 2,100
Martin Miller 138 2,500
Hendrick's 148 2,400
Tanqueray 10 158 2,600
Monkey 47 258 3,200
Rum *Havana Club 7 Yrs 118 1,980
Bacardi Carta Blanca 118 1,950
Meyer's Dark Rum 128 2,100
Captain's Morgan Spiced Gold 138 2,300
Bacardi § Yrs 158 2,600
Ron Zacapa 158 2,900
Brugal Siglo De ORO 288 3,500
Tequila

Silver Don Julio 188 2,900
Patron Silver 158 2,900

Gran Patron 288 [
Reposado El Jimador Reposado 138 2,300
*Don Julio Reposado 158 2,900
Patron Reposado 2208 3,100
Anejo Patron Anejo 228 3,100
Don Julio Anejo 228 3,100
Don Julio 1942 388 3,900
Subject to 10% service charge Page 6



SINGLE MALT Glass Bottle
10 Years *Talisker 10Yrs 188 2,900
Laphroaig 10 Yrs 188 2,900

Ardbeg 10 Yrs 188 2,900

12 Years Ancnoc 12 Yrs 188 2,900
Dalmore 12 Yrs 188 2,900

Glentiddich 12 Yrs 188 2,900

BenRiach 12 Yrs 188 2,900

The Balvenie 12 Yrs 188 2,900

The Macallan 12 Yrs 228 3,100

15 Years Dalmore 15 Yrs 258 3,500
Old Poultney 15 Yrs 288 3,500

Glenfiddich 15 Yrs 288 3,500

Speyburn 15 Yrs 288 3,500

Premium Dalmore 18 Yrs 358 3,900
18 Years & Above Glenmorangie 18 Yrs 388 3,900
Glentiddich 18 Yrs 388 3,900

Glentiddich 21 Yrs — 488 4,900

Singleton 21 Yrs 488 4,900

The Macallan 18 Yrs 698 6,800

The Macallan 25 Yrs o 22,888

The Macallan 30 Yrs o 53,888

Subject to 10% service charge
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WHISKY & WHISKEY Glass Bottle
Bourbon *Jack Daniel's 118 1,980
Jim Beam 118 1,950

Marker's Mark 158 2,600

Rye *Canadian Club 118 1,980
Knob Creek 9 Yrs 188 2,900

Woodford Reserve 158 2,900

Scotch *Johnny Walker Black 118 1,980
Dewar’s 12 Yrs 128 2,100

Chivas Regal 18 Yrs 288 3,500

Johnny Walker Blue 588 5,900

Chivas Regal 25 Yrs 488 4,900

Johnny Walker King George @ 8,888

Japanese Whisky *The Kurayoshi 8 Yrs 188 2,900
The Kurayoshi 12 Yrs 388 3,900

Cognac *Hennessy VSOP 188 2,900
Larsen VSOP 158 2,900

Remy Martin VSOP 158 2,900

Hennessy X.0 388 3,900

Larsen XO 388 3,900

Remy Martin XO 388 3,900

Hennessy Paradis [ 4 13,888

Subject to 10% service charge
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