



e y e b a r

### **OUR COMMITMENT AND CARE**

Our professional Team has carefully selected wines from around the World, with the aim to complement the menus designed by our Head Chefs, to suit your taste buds preferences helping to create an intimate atmosphere for a truly memorable food and wine experience.

We would also like to remind you about our premium wine service. Simply call or ask our sommelier to assist in choosing the perfect bottle for you, and even if you call us in advance upon your booking, whenever needed, we will have your chosen wine prepared at the perfect temperature, waiting at your table for you when you arrive.

### **OUR PRACTICES**

#### **Corkage Policy**

Our corkage fee is \$400 per bottle of wine. We will waive one corkage fee for each bottle of wine purchased from our list.

#### **Vintage Updates**

Vintages may change without prior notice, please ask our staff for update vintage if needed.

#### **Wine Conditions**

All our wine are kept at good condition and sourced from certified professional suppliers.

#### **Back Vintages**

The restaurant will not be responsible for any wine opened and older than

## WINE BY THE GLASS

Glass      Bottle

### SPARKLING 125ml

<i>Prosecco Il Vino dei Peoti, Bottega, Veneto, Italy</i>	128	640
<i>Champagne Brut Impérial, Moët &amp; Chandon, Reims, France</i>	178	890

### WHITE 125ml

<i>Vermentino Merí, Argiolas, Sardegna, Italy</i>	138	690
<i>Sauvignon Blanc, Babich, Marlborough, New Zealand</i>	138	690
<i>Chardonnay, Vasse Felix, Margaret River, Australia</i>	148	740

### RED 125ml

<i>Cabernet Sauvignon, Clay Creek, USA</i>	168	650
<i>Shiraz, Yalumba, Barossa Valley, Australia</i>	178	680
<i>Pinot Noir, Clos Henri, Marlborough, New Zealand</i>	218	880

### SWEET 125ml

<i>Moscato D'Asti Nivole, Michele Chiarlo, Piedmont, Italy</i>	128	640
--	-----	-----

## OUR CHAMPAGNE

<i>Deutz, Brut Classic, France</i>	●	980
<i>Laurent Perrier Brut, France</i>	●	980
<i>Laurent Perrier Rose, France</i>	●	1,280
<i>Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, France</i>	●	1,380
<i>Moët &amp; Chandon Grand Vintage 2016</i>	●	1,390
<i>Dom Perignon, France, Vintage 2015</i>	●	2,480
<i>Krug, Grande Cuvée, France</i>	●	2,680
<i>Dom Pérignon, P2, France</i>	●	5,980

## OUR LARGE FORMAT

<i>Tignanello, Antinori, Toscana</i>	1.5L	2,980
<i>Barolo, Marchesi Di Barolo</i>	1.5L	3,200
<i>Chateau Duhart Milon, Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Pauillac</i>	1.5L	4,200
<i>Les Forts De Latour, Pauillac</i>	1.5L	8,800

*Please Ask Our Staff For Update Vintage  
Subject to 10% Service Charge*

## OUR WINES BY BOTTLE

Bottle

### ITALY

#### *White*

<i>Pinot Grigio, Ruffino, Toscana</i>	520
<i>Vermentino La Pettegola, Castello Banfi, Toscana</i>	650

#### *Red*

<i>Primitivo Del Salento 12 e Mezzo, Varvaglione, Puglia</i>	590
<i>Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Montipagano, Umani Ronchi, Abruzzo</i>	620
<i>Barbera D'Alba, Sordo, Piemonte</i>	620
<i>Chianti, Ruffino, Toscana Sangiovese</i>	620
<i>Ornellaia, Le Volte dell' Ornellaia, Toscana Bordeaux Blend</i>	790
<i>Amarone Classico Terre Di Cariano, Cecilia Beretta, Veneto Corvina Blend</i>	1100
<i>Brunello Di Montalcino, Ridolfi, Toscana Sangiovese</i>	1280

### USA

#### *White*

<i>Chardonnay, The Hess Collection Winery, Napa Valley</i>	780
<i>Chardonnay, Paul Hobbs</i>	1280

#### *Red*

<i>Zinfandel Old Vine, Gnarly Head</i>	590
<i>Merlot, Duckhorn Vineyard</i>	1280
<i>Cabernet Sauvignon, Beaulieu Vineyard</i>	1200
<i>Opus One Bordeaux Blend</i>	5800

### SOUTH AFRICA

#### *White*

<i>Chardonnay, Glenelley Estate Reserve</i>	590
---	-----

#### *Red*

<i>Merlot, Glenelley Glasses Collection</i>	520
<i>Shiraz, Bellingham Homestead</i>	590

*Please Ask Our Staff For Update Vintage  
Subject to 10% Service Charge*

## OUR WINES BY BOTTLE

HK\$

### NEW ZEALAND

#### *White*

*Sauvignon Blanc, Gray Wacke, Marlborough* 620  
*Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough* 890

### AUSTRALIA

#### *White*

*Organic Viognier, Yalumba* 550  
*Chardonnay PHI, De Bortoli* 890

#### *Red*

*Shiraz, Siblings, Leeuwin Estate* 590  
*Cabernet Merlot, Wilyabrup Valley, Woodlands* 680

### SLOVAKIA

#### *White*

*Riesling, Château Bela by Egon muller* 690

### GERMANY

#### *White*

*Riesling Trocken, Robert Weil* 690

### LEBANON

#### *Red*

*Chateau Musar, Bekaa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon Blend* 990

*Please Ask Our Staff For Update Vintage*  
*Subject to 10% Service Charge*

Page 3

**OUR WINES BY BOTTLE****HK\$****FRANCE*****White***

<i>Riesling Grand Cru "Winzerberg" Sperry</i>	590
<i>Viognier, La Champine</i>	650
<i>Saint- Véran, Château Fuissé Chardonnay</i>	690
<i>Marsannay "Vieilles Vignes", Closerie Des Alisiers Chardonnay</i>	690
<i>Chablis 1er Cru "Cote De Lechet", Les Hauts de Milly Chardonnay</i>	790
<i>Sancerre "Cuvée Des Anges Lots", Pascal &amp; Nicolas Reverdy Sauvignon Blanc</i>	790
<i>Condrieu "Invitare", M.Chapoutier Viognier</i>	980
<i>Meursault, Bouchard Père &amp; Fils Chardonnay</i>	1280

***Red from Bordeaux***

<i>Le Haut Medoc de Lagrange</i>	650
<i>St Emilion Grand Cru, Château Milon</i>	650
<i>Haut medoc, Chateau Odilon</i>	690
<i>St Julien "Connétable De Talbot", Château Talbot</i>	750
<i>St Emilion Grand Cru, Chateau Magnan La Gaffeliere</i>	890
<i>Margaux "Ségla", Château Rauzan Ségla</i>	1280
<i>St Julien "Le Petit Lion du marquis De Las Cases", Château Léoville- Las- Cases</i>	1580

***Red Kings from Bordeaux***

<i>Chateau Latour, Pauillac, 2002</i>	13,100
<i>Chateau Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac, 2004</i>	13,500
<i>Chateau Lafite Rothschild, Pauillac, 1988</i>	14,800
<i>Chateau Lafite Rothschild, Pauillac, 2000</i>	42,800

***Red from Burgundy***

<i>Maranges "Vieilles Vignes", Domaine Charleux</i>	690
<i>Beaune 1er Cru "Beaune Du Château", Bouchard Père &amp; Fils</i>	890
<i>Morey saint Denis, Francois Feuillet</i>	1290
<i>Corton Le Rognet, Maison Roche de Bellene Grand Cru</i>	2380

***Red from the Rhône Valley***

<i>Cornas "Granit", Domaine Vincent Paris Syrah</i>	690
<i>Châteauneuf Du Pape, Domaine De La Janasse Grenache Noir Blend</i>	990

*Please Ask Our Staff For Update Vintage  
Subject to 10% Service Charge*

## 中國酒 CHINESE SPIRITS

	Gls	Bot
金鑽習酒 <i>Jin Zuan Xi Jin</i>	●	980
茅台王子 <i>Moutai Prince 53度 500ML</i>	●	1480
五糧液-第七代 (濃香型) <i>Wu Liang Ye 52度 500ML</i>	●	4980
飛天牌貴州茅台酒 (醬香型) <i>Moutai 53度 500ML</i>	●	6888
夜上海極品太雕王 16.5度 <i>Tai diao, Yé Shanghai</i>	220 (壺)	450
女兒紅十八年桂花林藏 500ML	●	1980

## "EYE" COCKTAILS

<i>Red Sail Spritz</i>	148	●
<i>Malfy Gin Blood Orange, Prosecco, San Pellegrino Blood Orange</i>		
<i>Pandan Colada</i>	148	●
<i>Light Rum Pandan, Pineapple, Coconut, Lime</i>		
<i>Salted Plum Fizz</i>	148	●
<i>Tanqueray, Lime, Salted Plum, Yuzu</i>		
<i>Thai Basil Smash</i>	158	●
<i>Tanqueray, Thai Basil, Cucumber Lime</i>		
<i>Spicy Route Paloma</i>	158	●
<i>Tequila Reposado, Chili, Kaffir Lime, Grapefruit</i>		
<i>Ceylon Explorer</i>	168	●
<i>Belvedere, Fernet Hunter, Mango Tea, Soda</i>		
<i>White Rose Negroni</i>	168	●
<i>Malfy Gin Grapefruit, Fernet Hunter, Mancino Bianco, Rose Syrup</i>		
<i>Espresso Martini</i>	168	●
<i>Fernet Hunter, Mr. Black Coffee Liqueur, Espresso, Turmeric, Aer</i>		

## ALCOHOL FREE

<i>Lychee &amp; Guava Spritz , Pineapple Cooler , Fresh Strawberry Gunner</i>	108	●
---	-----	---

## SAKE

<i>Hakugakusen White Shironeri</i>	●	680
白岳仙 白練 純米吟釀		
<i>Hakugakusen Black Kurogane</i>	●	720
白岳仙 黑鐵 純米大吟釀		

## BEER

<i>Tsing Tao Draught</i>	128	●
<i>Suntory The Premium Malts's Draught</i>	128	●
<i>Hoegaarden Draught</i>	128	●
<i>Corona - Gweilo IPA Bottled</i>	●	78

## OTHER

<i>Soft drinks, Red Bull, Fruit Juices</i>	78	●
--	----	---

*Subject to 10% service charge*

SPIRITS		Glass	Bottle
Vodka	<i>*Ketel One</i>	118	1,980
	<i>Absolut</i>	128	2,100
	<i>Belvedere</i>	128	2,100
	<i>Chopin</i>	148	2,400
	<i>Grey Goose</i>	158	2,600
Gin	<i>*Tanqueray</i>	118	1,980
	<i>Bombay Sapphire</i>	128	2,100
	<i>Martin Miller</i>	138	2,300
	<i>Hendrick's</i>	148	2,400
	<i>Tanqueray 10</i>	158	2,600
	<i>Monkey 47</i>	258	3,200
Rum	<i>*Havana Club 7 Yrs</i>	118	1,980
	<i>Bacardi Carta Blanca</i>	118	1,980
	<i>Meyer's Dark Rum</i>	128	2,100
	<i>Captain's Morgan Spiced Gold</i>	138	2,300
	<i>Bacardi 8 Yrs</i>	158	2,600
	<i>Ron Zacapa</i>	188	2,900
	<i>Brugal Siglo De ORO</i>	288	3,500
Tequila <i>Silver</i>	<i>Don Julio</i>	188	2,900
	<i>Patrón Silver</i>	188	2,900
	<i>Gran Patrón</i>	288	●
<i>Reposado</i>	<i>El Jimador Reposado</i>	138	2,300
	<i>*Don Julio Reposado</i>	188	2,900
	<i>Patrón Reposado</i>	228	3,100
<i>Anejo</i>	<i>Patrón Anejo</i>	228	3,100
	<i>Don Julio Anejo</i>	228	3,100
	<i>Don Julio 1942</i>	588	5,900

Subject to 10% service charge

**SINGLE MALT****Glass****Bottle****10 Years**

<i>*Talisker 10Yrs</i>	188	2,900
<i>Laphroaig 10 Yrs</i>	188	2,900
<i>Ardbeg 10 Yrs</i>	188	2,900

**12 Years**

<i>Ancnoc 12 Yrs</i>	188	2,900
<i>Dalmore 12 Yrs</i>	188	2,900
<i>Glenfiddich 12 Yrs</i>	188	2,900
<i>BenRiach 12 Yrs</i>	188	2,900
<i>The Balvenie 12 Yrs</i>	188	2,900
<i>The Macallan 12 Yrs</i>	228	3,100

**15 Years**

<i>Dalmore 15 Yrs</i>	288	3,500
<i>Old Poultney 15 Yrs</i>	288	3,500
<i>Glenfiddich 15 Yrs</i>	288	3,500
<i>Speyburn 15 Yrs</i>	288	3,500

**Premium**

<i>Dalmore 18 Yrs</i>	388	3,900
-----------------------	-----	-------

**18 Years & Above**

<i>Glenmorangie 18 Yrs</i>	388	3,900
<i>Glenfiddich 18 Yrs</i>	388	3,900
<i>Glenfiddich 21 Yrs</i>	488	4,900
<i>Singleton 21 Yrs</i>	488	4,900
<i>The Macallan 18 Yrs</i>	698	6,800
<i>The Macallan 25 Yrs</i>	●	22,888
<i>The Macallan 30 Yrs</i>	●	53,888

*Subject to 10% service charge**Page 7*

**WHISKY & WHISKEY****Glass****Bottle****Bourbon**

---

<i>*Jack Daniel's</i>	118	1,980
<i>Jim Beam</i>	118	1,980
<i>Marker's Mark</i>	158	2,600

---

**Rye**

<i>*Canadian Club</i>	118	1,980
<i>Knob Creek 9 Yrs</i>	188	2,900
<i>Woodford Reserve</i>	188	2,900

---

**Scotch**

<i>*Johnny Walker Black</i>	118	1,980
<i>Dewar's 12 Yrs</i>	128	2,100
<i>Chivas Regal 18 Yrs</i>	288	3,500
<i>Johnny Walker Blue</i>	588	5,900
<i>Chivas Regal 25 Yrs</i>	488	4,900
<i>Johnny Walker King George</i>	●	8,888

---

**Japanese Whisky**

<i>*The Kurayoshi 8 Yrs</i>	188	2,900
<i>The Kurayoshi 12 Yrs</i>	388	3,900

---

**Cognac**

<i>*Hennessy VSOP</i>	188	2,900
<i>Larsen VSOP</i>	188	2,900
<i>Remy Martin VSOP</i>	188	2,900
<i>Hennessy X.O</i>	388	3,900
<i>Larsen XO</i>	388	3,900
<i>Remy Martin XO</i>	388	3,900
<i>Hennessy Paradis</i>	●	13,888

---

*Subject to 10% service charge**Page 8*